DESIGN--CONSTRUCTION

Giants 300
K-12 Schools
Report

Company 2009 Revenue ($)
1 AECOM Technology Corp. 129,656,800
2 URS Corp. 124,100,000
3 SHW Group 54,818,180
4  Heery International 49,952,682
5 PBK 45,730,000
6 DLR Group 42,210,000
7 Fanning/Howey Associates 38,044,361
8 Parsons Brinckerhoff 37,060,000
9 HMC Architects 36,697,538
10 Perkins+Will 32,552,000
1 Affiliated Engineers 31,644,500
12 Gensler 27,500,000
13 PBS&J 22,683,310
14 NAC Architecture 19,412,607
15 NTD Architecture 19,000,000
16 LPA 18,111,409
17 Jacobs 17,290,800
18 TMAD Taylor & Gaines 14,766,561
19 STV Group 14,760,000
20 Moseley Architects 13,596,000
21 Dewberry 12,888,000
22 Corgan Associates 12,437,618
23 Goodwyn Mills and Cawood 12,270,512
24 BRPH Architects-Engineers 11,925,159
25 Symmes Maini & McKee 10,780,000
26 Perkins Eastman 10,120,000

27 RMJM 10,000,000
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Stantec

Martin Associates Group

Harley Ellis Devereaux

Burt Hill

Leo A Daly

DLR Group WWCOT

Legat Architects

KCI Technologies

Henderson Engineers

Reynolds, Smith and Hills
KPFF Consulting Engineers
Fletcher-Thompson

KJWW Engineering Consultants
Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates
James Posey Associates

DLA Architects

SBLM Architecture

S/L/A/M Collaborative, The
Brinjac Engineer

FXFOWLE

M/E Engineering

Thornton Tomasetti

Harvard Jolly

Shive-Hattery

L. R. Kimball

Morris Architects

Buro Happold

Little

Joseph R. Loring & Associates
HNTB Corporation

Bridgers & Paxton Consulting Engineers
CTA Architects Engineers

Allen & Shariff Corp.

Barge Waggoner Sumner and Cannon
KLH Engineers

Peter Basso Associates

Coffman Engineers

Heapy Engineering

Weidlinger Associates

Kirksey

H.F. Lenz Co.

Birdsall Services Group
Henneman Engineering

H+L Architecture

EYP Architecture & Engineering
E M C Engineers

7,428,000
7,350,000
7,110,000

6,661,648
6,602,809
6,192,000
6,120,000
5,280,000
5,175,000
5,000,000
4,960,000
4,941,000
4,791,703
4,755,462
4,640,000
4,620,491

4,617,464
4,532,042
4,478,792
4,200,000
3,825,000
3,795,651

3,749,553
3,708,047
3,484,500
3,394,517
3,360,000
3,280,000
3,255,000
3,090,000
3,076,454
2,872,100
2,806,670
2,802,700
2,751,193
2,750,000
2,610,000
2,580,254
2,500,000
2,204,242
2,199,800
2,088,000
2,026,033
2,016,000
1,953,900
1,920,000
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TLC Engineering for Architecture
Anshen+Allen

KKE Architects
PageSoutherlandPage

O'Dea, Lynch, Abbattista

Zak Cos.

Lilker Associates Consulting Engineers
GHT Limited

Swanke Hayden Connell Architects
R.G. Venderwiel Engineers

CJL Engineering

Glumac

Simpson Gumpertz & Heger
EwingCole

PGAL

Cooper Carry, Inc.

Cuningham Group Architecture
OZ Architecture

Gould Evans

Source: 2010 Giants 300 survey

1,895,000
1,885,620
1,800,000
1,790,000
1,722,293
1,646,351
1,500,000
1,484,024
1,480,000
1,440,839
1,404,000
1,366,700
1,360,000
1,308,340
1,298,700
1,212,110
1,203,240
1,165,560
1,146,230



